Microchip Technology - ATSAM3S1BB-AU Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

 55SAM3S [SUMMARY]
6500ES–ATARM–11-Feb-13
14. Ordering Information
Table 14-1. Ordering Codes for SAM3S Series Devices
Ordering Code MRL A MRL B
Flash
(Kbytes)
Package
(Kbytes)
Package
Type
Temperature
Operating Range
ATSAM3S4CA-AU A – 256 QFP100 Green Industrial
-40°C to 85°C
ATSAM3S4CA-CU A – 256 BGA100 Green Industrial
-40°C to 85°C
ATSAM3S4BA-AU A – 256 QFP64 Green Industrial
-40°C to 85°C
ATSAM3S4BA-MU A – 256 QFN64 Green Industrial
-40°C to 85°C
ATSAM3S4AA-AU A – 256 QFP48 Green Industrial
-40°C to 85°C
ATSAM3S4AA-MU A – 256 QFN48 Green Industrial
-40°C to 85°C
ATSAM3S2CA-AU A – 128 QFP100 Green Industrial
-40°C to 85°C
ATSAM3S2CA-CU A – 128 BGA100 Green Industrial
-40°C to 85°C
ATSAM3S2BA-AU A – 128 QFP64 Green Industrial
-40°C to 85°C
ATSAM3S2BA-MU A – 128 QFN64 Green Industrial
-40°C to 85°C
ATSAM3S2AA-AU A – 128 QFP48 Green Industrial
-40°C to 85°C
ATSAM3S2AA-MU A – 128 QFN48 Green Industrial
-40°C to 85°C
ATSAM3S1CA-AU A – 64 QFP100 Green Industrial
-40°C to 85°C
ATSAM3S1CA-CU A – 64 BGA100 Green Industrial
-40°C to 85°C
ATSAM3S1BA-AU A – 64 QFP64 Green Industrial
-40°C to 85°C
ATSAM3S1BA-MU A – 64 QFN64 Green Industrial
-40°C to 85°C
ATSAM3S1AA-AU A – 64 QFP48 Green Industrial
-40°C to 85°C
ATSAM3S1AA-MU A – 64 QFN48 Green Industrial
-40°C to 85°C
ATSAM3S1CB-AU – B 64 QFP100 Green Industrial
-40°C to 85°C
ATSAM3S1CB-CU – B 64 BGA100 Green Industrial
-40°C to 85°C
ATSAM3S1BB-AU – B 64 QFP64 Green Industrial
-40°C to 85°C
ATSAM3S1BB-MU – B 64 QFN64 Green Industrial
-40°C to 85°C
ATSAM3S1AB-AU – B 64 QFP48 Green Industrial
-40°C to 85°C
ATSAM3S1AB-MU – B 64 QFN48 Green Industrial
-40°C to 85°C
 58SAM3S [SUMMARY]
6500ES–ATARM–11-Feb-13